规格承认书
Specification for approval
产品名称：CY系列 热熔断器
Product Type: CY Series Thermal Cutoff Fuse
Version No.:2013001
东莞市安伏特电子有限公司
Dongguan Ampfort Electronics Co., Ltd.
No.1, Yixiang ,Liwu Industrial Park,Liwuyuan Village,Xihu District,Shilong Town,Dongguan 523325,Guangdong ,China

① 制造厂商标识/ Trade Mark: CY
② 额定电压/Rated Voltage (V):AC 250V/125V
③ 额定电流/Rated Current (A): 10/15A
④ 部件编号/Code : CY***C, ***C
⑤ 制造地点和批号/Manufacture orgin and Lot No.: CHINA
© 2013 Dongguan Ampfort Electronics Co., Ltd.
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Revised: 01/25/13
CY系列产品规格书
CY Series Specification
5
CY77C 77 +0/-5 58℃ 180℃ ● ● ●
CY84C 84+0/-5 65℃ 200℃ ● ● ●
CY94C 94+0/-5 68℃ 200℃ ● ● ●
CY99C 99+0/-5 70℃ 215℃ ● ● ●
CY105C 105+0/-5 80℃ 220℃ ● ● ●
CY110C 110+0/-5 80℃ 220℃ ○ ○ ○
CY113C 113+0/-5 80℃ 220 ● ● ●
CY115C 115+0/-5 82℃ 220℃ ● ● ●
CY121C 121+0/-5 98℃ 230℃ ● ● ●
CY125C 125+0/-5 105℃ 230℃ ● ● ●
CY128C 128+0/-5 110℃ 230℃ ○ ○ ○
CY133C 133+0/-5 110℃ 230℃ ● ● ●
CY135C 135+0/-5 113℃ 230℃ ● ● ●
CY142C 142+0/-5 125℃ 240℃ ● ● ●
CY152C 152+0/-5 135℃ 240℃ ○ ○ ○
CY157C 157+0/-5 135℃ 240℃ ● ● ●
CY167C 167+0/-5 142℃ 240℃ ● ● ●
CY172C 172+0/-5 142℃ 240℃ ● ● ●
CY175C 175+0/-5 142℃ 240℃ ● ● ●
CY180C 180+0/-5 135℃ 250℃ ○ ○ ○
CY185C 185+0/-5 165℃ 250℃ ● ● ●
CY192C 192+0/-5 165℃ 250℃ ● ● ●
CY205C 205+0/-5 175℃ 255℃ ○ ○ ○
CY216C 216+0/-5 185℃ 260℃ ● ● ●
CY227C 227+0/-5 188℃ 260℃ ● ● ●
CY240C 240+0/-5 200℃ 260℃ ○ ○ ○
CY260C 260+0/-5 215℃ 320℃ ○ ○ ○
CY280C 280+0/-5 240℃ 350℃ ○ ○ ○
CY350C 350+0/-5 280℃ 450℃ ○ ○ ○
5. 包装 / Packaging
每 1000只产品为一个大包装单位。1000pcs of thermal cutoffs per bag
© 2013 Dongguan Ampfort Electronics Co., Ltd.